
Piscina 50 m.
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XV Cto. de España Larga Distancia P50
Barcelona, 16/12/2023

Prueba 2 Fem., 3000m Libre INFANTIL
16/12/2023 - 15:45 Resultados
MMN 15 35:12.63 SILVA FIDALGO AROA MATARO 18/02/2017
MMN 14 35:33.60 RUBIO VILLORIA ALBA MADRID 28/01/2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. RUBIO VILLORIA Alba 09 C.N. Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 34:51.73 18,00
Mejor Marca Nacional

100m: 1:07.25 1:07.25 900m: 10:26.81 1:10.30 1700m: 19:45.54 1:09.96 2500m: 29:07.59 1:09.44
200m: 2:16.29 1:09.04 1000m: 11:36.74 1:09.93 1800m: 20:55.57 1:10.03 2600m: 30:17.17 1:09.58
300m: 3:26.25 1:09.96 1100m: 12:46.37 1:09.63 1900m: 22:05.62 1:10.05 2700m: 31:26.86 1:09.69
400m: 4:36.08 1:09.83 1200m: 13:56.20 1:09.83 2000m: 23:15.93 1:10.31 2800m: 32:36.67 1:09.81
500m: 5:46.04 1:09.96 1300m: 15:06.37 1:10.17 2100m: 24:26.92 1:10.99 2900m: 33:45.85 1:09.18
600m: 6:56.26 1:10.22 1400m: 16:16.08 1:09.71 2200m: 25:37.36 1:10.44 3000m: 34:51.73 1:05.88
700m: 8:06.25 1:09.99 1500m: 17:25.72 1:09.64 2300m: 26:48.05 1:10.69
800m: 9:16.51 1:10.26 1600m: 18:35.58 1:09.86 2400m: 27:58.15 1:10.10

2. ROSELL DIEZ Ona 09 C.N. Tarraco 35:54.16+ 1:02.43 10,00
100m: 1:09.32 1:09.32 900m: 10:42.36 1:12.63 1700m: 20:16.49 1:12.81 2500m: 29:53.34 1:14.41
200m: 2:19.57 1:10.25 1000m: 11:54.76 1:12.40 1800m: 21:28.41 1:11.92 2600m: 31:08.47 1:15.13
300m: 3:30.77 1:11.20 1100m: 13:06.48 1:11.72 1900m: 22:39.69 1:11.28 2700m: 32:22.21 1:13.74
400m: 4:42.37 1:11.60 1200m: 14:17.52 1:11.04 2000m: 23:51.25 1:11.56 2800m: 33:35.02 1:12.81
500m: 5:53.59 1:11.22 1300m: 15:28.56 1:11.04 2100m: 25:01.15 1:09.90 2900m: 34:45.41 1:10.39
600m: 7:05.78 1:12.19 1400m: 16:41.13 1:12.57 2200m: 26:11.66 1:10.51 3000m: 35:54.16 1:08.75
700m: 8:17.75 1:11.97 1500m: 17:52.39 1:11.26 2300m: 27:24.94 1:13.28
800m: 9:29.73 1:11.98 1600m: 19:03.68 1:11.29 2400m: 28:38.93 1:13.99

3. DEL RIO DECABO Carlota 09 C.N. Granollers 36:27.04+ 1:35.31 8,00
100m: 1:12.91 1:12.91 900m: 10:50.91 1:12.21 1700m: 20:31.16 1:12.78 2500m: 30:19.10 1:14.27
200m: 2:25.54 1:12.63 1000m: 12:03.22 1:12.31 1800m: 21:43.92 1:12.76 2600m: 31:32.98 1:13.88
300m: 3:37.83 1:12.29 1100m: 13:14.78 1:11.56 1900m: 22:57.64 1:13.72 2700m: 32:47.72 1:14.74
400m: 4:49.94 1:12.11 1200m: 14:26.23 1:11.45 2000m: 24:11.21 1:13.57 2800m: 34:03.15 1:15.43
500m: 6:02.68 1:12.74 1300m: 15:38.88 1:12.65 2100m: 25:24.40 1:13.19 2900m: 35:16.30 1:13.15
600m: 7:14.55 1:11.87 1400m: 16:51.86 1:12.98 2200m: 26:36.95 1:12.55 3000m: 36:27.04 1:10.74
700m: 8:26.88 1:12.33 1500m: 18:04.86 1:13.00 2300m: 27:50.75 1:13.80
800m: 9:38.70 1:11.82 1600m: 19:18.38 1:13.52 2400m: 29:04.83 1:14.08

4. MEDINA MARTIN Julia 09 C.N. Churriana 36:31.88+ 1:40.15 7,00
100m: 1:11.21 1:11.21 900m: 10:51.53 1:12.61 1700m: 20:35.48 1:13.62 2500m: 30:26.57 1:14.55
200m: 2:24.44 1:13.23 1000m: 12:03.98 1:12.45 1800m: 21:49.29 1:13.81 2600m: 31:41.09 1:14.52
300m: 3:37.72 1:13.28 1100m: 13:15.75 1:11.77 1900m: 23:02.89 1:13.60 2700m: 32:55.27 1:14.18
400m: 4:50.72 1:13.00 1200m: 14:28.44 1:12.69 2000m: 24:17.14 1:14.25 2800m: 34:08.76 1:13.49
500m: 6:03.48 1:12.76 1300m: 15:41.47 1:13.03 2100m: 25:30.95 1:13.81 2900m: 35:22.47 1:13.71
600m: 7:14.35 1:10.87 1400m: 16:54.75 1:13.28 2200m: 26:44.18 1:13.23 3000m: 36:31.88 1:09.41
700m: 8:26.46 1:12.11 1500m: 18:08.63 1:13.88 2300m: 27:57.97 1:13.79
800m: 9:38.92 1:12.46 1600m: 19:21.86 1:13.23 2400m: 29:12.02 1:14.05

5. PORTELA GUERRERO Olaya 09 C.N. Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 36:58.54+ 2:06.81 6,00
100m: 1:10.38 1:10.38 900m: 10:51.24 1:12.76 1700m: 20:37.93 1:13.91 2500m: 30:35.31 1:17.06
200m: 2:22.08 1:11.70 1000m: 12:04.14 1:12.90 1800m: 21:51.93 1:14.00 2600m: 31:52.60 1:17.29
300m: 3:35.17 1:13.09 1100m: 13:16.78 1:12.64 1900m: 23:05.77 1:13.84 2700m: 33:10.29 1:17.69
400m: 4:48.55 1:13.38 1200m: 14:29.60 1:12.82 2000m: 24:19.91 1:14.14 2800m: 34:27.06 1:16.77
500m: 6:01.34 1:12.79 1300m: 15:42.99 1:13.39 2100m: 25:33.05 1:13.14 2900m: 35:43.01 1:15.95
600m: 7:13.21 1:11.87 1400m: 16:56.25 1:13.26 2200m: 26:47.02 1:13.97 3000m: 36:58.54 1:15.53
700m: 8:25.49 1:12.28 1500m: 18:10.10 1:13.85 2300m: 28:02.30 1:15.28
800m: 9:38.48 1:12.99 1600m: 19:24.02 1:13.92 2400m: 29:18.25 1:15.95
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6. COSTA GONZALEZ Marina 09 C.N. Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 37:02.35+ 2:10.62 -
100m: 1:12.55 1:12.55 900m: 10:52.48 1:12.55 1700m: 20:51.12 1:15.66 2500m: 30:54.20 1:12.14
200m: 2:25.30 1:12.75 1000m: 12:06.27 1:13.79 1800m: 22:06.39 1:15.27 2600m: 32:08.93 1:14.73
300m: 3:37.69 1:12.39 1100m: 13:21.02 1:14.75 1900m: 23:21.71 1:15.32 2700m: 33:24.12 1:15.19
400m: 4:49.95 1:12.26 1200m: 14:35.51 1:14.49 2000m: 24:37.86 1:16.15 2800m: 34:38.60 1:14.48
500m: 6:02.64 1:12.69 1300m: 15:49.98 1:14.47 2100m: 25:53.94 1:16.08 2900m: 35:50.64 1:12.04
600m: 7:14.90 1:12.26 1400m: 17:04.91 1:14.93 2200m: 27:10.95 1:17.01 3000m: 37:02.35 1:11.71
700m: 8:27.38 1:12.48 1500m: 18:19.73 1:14.82 2300m: 28:27.09 1:16.14
800m: 9:39.93 1:12.55 1600m: 19:35.46 1:15.73 2400m: 29:42.06 1:14.97

7. GARCIA RAMIREZ Sofia 09 C.N. Dos Hermanas 37:35.20+ 2:43.47 5,00
100m: 1:10.02 1:10.02 900m: 10:58.63 1:14.73 1700m: 21:04.15 1:17.12 2500m: 31:18.42 1:16.13
200m: 2:21.99 1:11.97 1000m: 12:13.77 1:15.14 1800m: 22:20.94 1:16.79 2600m: 32:34.22 1:15.80
300m: 3:35.28 1:13.29 1100m: 13:28.99 1:15.22 1900m: 23:37.37 1:16.43 2700m: 33:50.33 1:16.11
400m: 4:48.61 1:13.33 1200m: 14:44.70 1:15.71 2000m: 24:53.67 1:16.30 2800m: 35:06.44 1:16.11
500m: 6:01.92 1:13.31 1300m: 16:00.41 1:15.71 2100m: 26:10.63 1:16.96 2900m: 36:21.55 1:15.11
600m: 7:15.39 1:13.47 1400m: 17:16.23 1:15.82 2200m: 27:27.44 1:16.81 3000m: 37:35.20 1:13.65
700m: 8:29.11 1:13.72 1500m: 18:31.74 1:15.51 2300m: 28:45.08 1:17.64
800m: 9:43.90 1:14.79 1600m: 19:47.03 1:15.29 2400m: 30:02.29 1:17.21

8. BUSTO ALVAREZ Carla 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 37:35.83+ 2:44.10 4,00
100m: 1:12.70 1:12.70 900m: 11:14.42 1:15.50 1700m: 21:17.34 1:15.92 2500m: 31:22.11 1:15.89
200m: 2:27.27 1:14.57 1000m: 12:29.49 1:15.07 1800m: 22:33.67 1:16.33 2600m: 32:37.97 1:15.86
300m: 3:42.31 1:15.04 1100m: 13:45.05 1:15.56 1900m: 23:49.39 1:15.72 2700m: 33:53.18 1:15.21
400m: 4:57.36 1:15.05 1200m: 15:00.67 1:15.62 2000m: 25:05.39 1:16.00 2800m: 35:08.38 1:15.20
500m: 6:12.58 1:15.22 1300m: 16:15.34 1:14.67 2100m: 26:21.05 1:15.66 2900m: 36:23.32 1:14.94
600m: 7:28.31 1:15.73 1400m: 17:30.02 1:14.68 2200m: 27:36.08 1:15.03 3000m: 37:35.83 1:12.51
700m: 8:43.66 1:15.35 1500m: 18:46.12 1:16.10 2300m: 28:50.69 1:14.61
800m: 9:58.92 1:15.26 1600m: 20:01.42 1:15.30 2400m: 30:06.22 1:15.53

9. FRANCO TOLEDO Maria 09 C.N. San Vicente 37:36.84+ 2:45.11 3,00
100m: 1:08.74 1:08.74 900m: 10:57.22 1:16.81 1700m: 21:14.36 1:18.06 2500m: 31:27.98 1:14.75
200m: 2:19.48 1:10.74 1000m: 12:14.63 1:17.41 1800m: 22:32.09 1:17.73 2600m: 32:43.40 1:15.42
300m: 3:31.19 1:11.71 1100m: 13:31.15 1:16.52 1900m: 23:49.95 1:17.86 2700m: 33:58.63 1:15.23
400m: 4:43.58 1:12.39 1200m: 14:48.34 1:17.19 2000m: 25:07.18 1:17.23 2800m: 35:11.82 1:13.19
500m: 5:56.58 1:13.00 1300m: 16:04.54 1:16.20 2100m: 26:23.85 1:16.67 2900m: 36:25.08 1:13.26
600m: 7:09.84 1:13.26 1400m: 17:21.03 1:16.49 2200m: 27:39.79 1:15.94 3000m: 37:36.84 1:11.76
700m: 8:24.82 1:14.98 1500m: 18:38.42 1:17.39 2300m: 28:56.37 1:16.58
800m: 9:40.41 1:15.59 1600m: 19:56.30 1:17.88 2400m: 30:13.23 1:16.86

10. ORTEGA BAENA Irene 10 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 37:42.00+ 2:50.27 2,00
100m: 1:12.74 1:12.74 900m: 11:13.89 1:16.54 1700m: 21:23.95 1:14.74 2500m: 31:33.30 1:14.10
200m: 2:25.76 1:13.02 1000m: 12:30.04 1:16.15 1800m: 22:40.40 1:16.45 2600m: 32:47.70 1:14.40
300m: 3:38.52 1:12.76 1100m: 13:45.61 1:15.57 1900m: 23:56.75 1:16.35 2700m: 34:03.28 1:15.58
400m: 4:54.50 1:15.98 1200m: 15:02.47 1:16.86 2000m: 25:12.65 1:15.90 2800m: 35:16.93 1:13.65
500m: 6:10.42 1:15.92 1300m: 16:19.28 1:16.81 2100m: 26:28.18 1:15.53 2900m: 36:30.93 1:14.00
600m: 7:25.72 1:15.30 1400m: 17:37.36 1:18.08 2200m: 27:45.81 1:17.63 3000m: 37:42.00 1:11.07
700m: 8:42.06 1:16.34 1500m: 18:54.82 1:17.46 2300m: 29:04.73 1:18.92
800m: 9:57.35 1:15.29 1600m: 20:09.21 1:14.39 2400m: 30:19.20 1:14.47
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11. CARLON DE FUENTES Irene 10 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 37:42.24+ 2:50.51 1,00
100m: 1:12.40 1:12.40 900m: 11:11.94 1:16.38 1700m: 21:25.49 1:15.65 2500m: 31:28.58 1:14.20
200m: 2:25.41 1:13.01 1000m: 12:29.32 1:17.38 1800m: 22:41.92 1:16.43 2600m: 32:43.00 1:14.42
300m: 3:38.25 1:12.84 1100m: 13:46.41 1:17.09 1900m: 23:57.06 1:15.14 2700m: 33:59.35 1:16.35
400m: 4:52.07 1:13.82 1200m: 15:03.10 1:16.69 2000m: 25:12.49 1:15.43 2800m: 35:15.68 1:16.33
500m: 6:08.53 1:16.46 1300m: 16:20.77 1:17.67 2100m: 26:27.57 1:15.08 2900m: 36:31.39 1:15.71
600m: 7:24.76 1:16.23 1400m: 17:38.70 1:17.93 2200m: 27:42.74 1:15.17 3000m: 37:42.24 1:10.85
700m: 8:39.49 1:14.73 1500m: 18:55.98 1:17.28 2300m: 28:58.58 1:15.84
800m: 9:55.56 1:16.07 1600m: 20:09.84 1:13.86 2400m: 30:14.38 1:15.80

12. CARNERO ZAPATA Avril 09 C.N. Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 37:45.56+ 2:53.83 -
100m: 1:13.69 1:13.69 900m: 11:11.25 1:14.82 1700m: 21:12.99 1:15.56 2500m: 31:18.92 1:16.42
200m: 2:28.34 1:14.65 1000m: 12:25.98 1:14.73 1800m: 22:27.65 1:14.66 2600m: 32:37.44 1:18.52
300m: 3:42.98 1:14.64 1100m: 13:41.25 1:15.27 1900m: 23:43.22 1:15.57 2700m: 33:55.93 1:18.49
400m: 4:57.71 1:14.73 1200m: 14:56.10 1:14.85 2000m: 24:58.50 1:15.28 2800m: 35:12.96 1:17.03
500m: 6:12.33 1:14.62 1300m: 16:10.90 1:14.80 2100m: 26:14.27 1:15.77 2900m: 36:30.72 1:17.76
600m: 7:26.86 1:14.53 1400m: 17:26.79 1:15.89 2200m: 27:30.66 1:16.39 3000m: 37:45.56 1:14.84
700m: 8:41.56 1:14.70 1500m: 18:42.28 1:15.49 2300m: 28:46.68 1:16.02
800m: 9:56.43 1:14.87 1600m: 19:57.43 1:15.15 2400m: 30:02.50 1:15.82

13. ULIBARRI SANCHEZ Ines 09 C.N. Las Palmas 37:48.18+ 2:56.45 -
100m: 1:11.40 1:11.40 900m: 11:02.59 1:14.84 1700m: 21:12.83 1:16.63 2500m: 31:23.84 1:16.17
200m: 2:23.05 1:11.65 1000m: 12:18.06 1:15.47 1800m: 22:30.48 1:17.65 2600m: 32:40.06 1:16.22
300m: 3:36.00 1:12.95 1100m: 13:32.65 1:14.59 1900m: 23:47.82 1:17.34 2700m: 33:56.84 1:16.78
400m: 4:49.61 1:13.61 1200m: 14:49.10 1:16.45 2000m: 25:04.79 1:16.97 2800m: 35:13.66 1:16.82
500m: 6:03.03 1:13.42 1300m: 16:05.93 1:16.83 2100m: 26:20.63 1:15.84 2900m: 36:31.49 1:17.83
600m: 7:16.91 1:13.88 1400m: 17:22.61 1:16.68 2200m: 27:35.48 1:14.85 3000m: 37:48.18 1:16.69
700m: 8:32.45 1:15.54 1500m: 18:39.33 1:16.72 2300m: 28:50.93 1:15.45
800m: 9:47.75 1:15.30 1600m: 19:56.20 1:16.87 2400m: 30:07.67 1:16.74

14. LOPEZ PEÑALVER Irene 09 C.N. Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 38:12.77+ 3:21.04 -
100m: 1:13.54 1:13.54 900m: 11:17.78 1:14.73 1700m: 21:25.80 1:16.41 2500m: 31:42.25 1:18.13
200m: 2:29.06 1:15.52 1000m: 12:32.42 1:14.64 1800m: 22:42.66 1:16.86 2600m: 33:00.25 1:18.00
300m: 3:45.16 1:16.10 1100m: 13:47.70 1:15.28 1900m: 24:00.04 1:17.38 2700m: 34:18.45 1:18.20
400m: 5:01.19 1:16.03 1200m: 15:03.06 1:15.36 2000m: 25:16.14 1:16.10 2800m: 35:36.75 1:18.30
500m: 6:16.59 1:15.40 1300m: 16:18.72 1:15.66 2100m: 26:33.00 1:16.86 2900m: 36:55.15 1:18.40
600m: 7:32.15 1:15.56 1400m: 17:35.25 1:16.53 2200m: 27:50.06 1:17.06 3000m: 38:12.77 1:17.62
700m: 8:47.76 1:15.61 1500m: 18:52.30 1:17.05 2300m: 29:06.83 1:16.77
800m: 10:03.05 1:15.29 1600m: 20:09.39 1:17.09 2400m: 30:24.12 1:17.29

15. MIRANDA MELIÁ Olivia 09 C.N. Delfin 38:26.02+ 3:34.29 -
100m: 1:13.62 1:13.62 900m: 11:24.04 1:17.22 1700m: 21:42.42 1:17.93 2500m: 32:02.79 1:16.24
200m: 2:29.89 1:16.27 1000m: 12:40.21 1:16.17 1800m: 23:00.66 1:18.24 2600m: 33:19.64 1:16.85
300m: 3:45.91 1:16.02 1100m: 13:57.25 1:17.04 1900m: 24:18.65 1:17.99 2700m: 34:37.47 1:17.83
400m: 5:02.24 1:16.33 1200m: 15:14.02 1:16.77 2000m: 25:36.81 1:18.16 2800m: 35:54.74 1:17.27
500m: 6:18.59 1:16.35 1300m: 16:31.42 1:17.40 2100m: 26:55.38 1:18.57 2900m: 37:11.63 1:16.89
600m: 7:34.66 1:16.07 1400m: 17:48.98 1:17.56 2200m: 28:12.76 1:17.38 3000m: 38:26.02 1:14.39
700m: 8:50.70 1:16.04 1500m: 19:06.61 1:17.63 2300m: 29:30.08 1:17.32
800m: 10:06.82 1:16.12 1600m: 20:24.49 1:17.88 2400m: 30:46.55 1:16.47
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16. PARDILLOS FERNANDEZ Marta 09 C.N. Tarraco 38:39.85+ 3:48.12 -
100m: 1:13.39 1:13.39 900m: 11:28.60 1:17.31 1700m: 21:48.72 1:18.20 2500m: 32:15.05 1:18.08
200m: 2:30.23 1:16.84 1000m: 12:45.57 1:16.97 1800m: 23:06.87 1:18.15 2600m: 33:32.16 1:17.11
300m: 3:47.13 1:16.90 1100m: 14:02.28 1:16.71 1900m: 24:25.69 1:18.82 2700m: 34:49.85 1:17.69
400m: 5:03.77 1:16.64 1200m: 15:19.28 1:17.00 2000m: 25:44.64 1:18.95 2800m: 36:07.72 1:17.87
500m: 6:20.53 1:16.76 1300m: 16:37.55 1:18.27 2100m: 27:02.97 1:18.33 2900m: 37:24.79 1:17.07
600m: 7:36.82 1:16.29 1400m: 17:54.95 1:17.40 2200m: 28:20.94 1:17.97 3000m: 38:39.85 1:15.06
700m: 8:54.15 1:17.33 1500m: 19:12.83 1:17.88 2300m: 29:38.72 1:17.78
800m: 10:11.29 1:17.14 1600m: 20:30.52 1:17.69 2400m: 30:56.97 1:18.25

17. CASTILLO ACERO Helena 10 C.D.N. Cordoba 38:42.33+ 3:50.60 -
100m: 1:11.74 1:11.74 900m: 11:08.37 1:15.48 1700m: 21:23.53 1:18.01 2500m: 32:02.94 1:19.63
200m: 2:24.52 1:12.78 1000m: 12:24.30 1:15.93 1800m: 22:41.71 1:18.18 2600m: 33:23.04 1:20.10
300m: 3:38.09 1:13.57 1100m: 13:40.86 1:16.56 1900m: 24:00.37 1:18.66 2700m: 34:43.46 1:20.42
400m: 4:52.29 1:14.20 1200m: 14:57.45 1:16.59 2000m: 25:19.92 1:19.55 2800m: 36:04.32 1:20.86
500m: 6:06.87 1:14.58 1300m: 16:13.91 1:16.46 2100m: 26:40.73 1:20.81 2900m: 37:25.51 1:21.19
600m: 7:21.82 1:14.95 1400m: 17:30.45 1:16.54 2200m: 28:01.29 1:20.56 3000m: 38:42.33 1:16.82
700m: 8:37.33 1:15.51 1500m: 18:47.65 1:17.20 2300m: 29:21.91 1:20.62
800m: 9:52.89 1:15.56 1600m: 20:05.52 1:17.87 2400m: 30:43.31 1:21.40

18. MOSQUERA SORIANO Paula 10 C.N. Granollers 38:44.11+ 3:52.38 -
100m: 1:15.80 1:15.80 900m: 11:24.60 1:15.91 1700m: 21:42.50 1:17.65 2500m: 32:13.87 1:20.34
200m: 2:31.94 1:16.14 1000m: 12:40.73 1:16.13 1800m: 23:01.23 1:18.73 2600m: 33:33.11 1:19.24
300m: 3:47.94 1:16.00 1100m: 13:56.51 1:15.78 1900m: 24:17.74 1:16.51 2700m: 34:51.75 1:18.64
400m: 5:04.34 1:16.40 1200m: 15:12.74 1:16.23 2000m: 25:36.10 1:18.36 2800m: 36:10.48 1:18.73
500m: 6:21.15 1:16.81 1300m: 16:29.92 1:17.18 2100m: 26:54.92 1:18.82 2900m: 37:29.71 1:19.23
600m: 7:37.30 1:16.15 1400m: 17:48.21 1:18.29 2200m: 28:14.01 1:19.09 3000m: 38:44.11 1:14.40
700m: 8:52.65 1:15.35 1500m: 19:06.71 1:18.50 2300m: 29:33.31 1:19.30
800m: 10:08.69 1:16.04 1600m: 20:24.85 1:18.14 2400m: 30:53.53 1:20.22

19. CERVANTES GARCIA Nicoleta 10 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 38:46.67+ 3:54.94 -
100m: 1:14.13 1:14.13 900m: 11:24.06 1:17.03 1700m: 21:47.76 1:18.43 2500m: 32:18.50 1:19.45
200m: 2:29.52 1:15.39 1000m: 12:41.49 1:17.43 1800m: 23:06.82 1:19.06 2600m: 33:38.24 1:19.74
300m: 3:44.50 1:14.98 1100m: 13:59.24 1:17.75 1900m: 24:25.38 1:18.56 2700m: 34:56.58 1:18.34
400m: 5:00.56 1:16.06 1200m: 15:16.86 1:17.62 2000m: 25:44.09 1:18.71 2800m: 36:14.59 1:18.01
500m: 6:17.21 1:16.65 1300m: 16:34.30 1:17.44 2100m: 27:02.50 1:18.41 2900m: 37:31.85 1:17.26
600m: 7:33.44 1:16.23 1400m: 17:52.83 1:18.53 2200m: 28:21.03 1:18.53 3000m: 38:46.67 1:14.82
700m: 8:50.25 1:16.81 1500m: 19:10.57 1:17.74 2300m: 29:39.85 1:18.82
800m: 10:07.03 1:16.78 1600m: 20:29.33 1:18.76 2400m: 30:59.05 1:19.20

20. UZABAL RIVERA Irene 10 C.N. Logroño 39:35.17+ 4:43.44 -
100m: 1:13.31 1:13.31 900m: 11:29.36 1:18.85 1700m: 22:07.82 1:20.67 2500m: 32:55.06 1:20.83
200m: 2:29.90 1:16.59 1000m: 12:48.01 1:18.65 1800m: 23:29.18 1:21.36 2600m: 34:16.53 1:21.47
300m: 3:45.67 1:15.77 1100m: 14:07.64 1:19.63 1900m: 24:50.57 1:21.39 2700m: 35:37.64 1:21.11
400m: 5:01.37 1:15.70 1200m: 15:26.60 1:18.96 2000m: 26:11.06 1:20.49 2800m: 36:58.95 1:21.31
500m: 6:18.79 1:17.42 1300m: 16:46.87 1:20.27 2100m: 27:31.94 1:20.88 2900m: 38:18.43 1:19.48
600m: 7:36.06 1:17.27 1400m: 18:07.69 1:20.82 2200m: 28:51.62 1:19.68 3000m: 39:35.17 1:16.74
700m: 8:53.41 1:17.35 1500m: 19:27.13 1:19.44 2300m: 30:12.87 1:21.25
800m: 10:10.51 1:17.10 1600m: 20:47.15 1:20.02 2400m: 31:34.23 1:21.36


